Y

-

kSlQfficeiUselenlysi &

vendor# | 10% Check # ]OCbG) pate Paid e VA AOAD

_ Gy md
FEE i1 Name ' Stotlar-Herrin Lumber Company
: "\
m‘ﬂua.é Address 221 North Main
F COUNTY CLERK _ VS. COUNTY OF FRANKLIN
T e b Benton, IL 62812
M IE'E

Claim No.

Fund 74
65/41 0/077 '
2/6/2020 Customer # 413627 - Order 294573 $143.97 $143.97
TOTALS $143.97
I Randall Crocker hereby certify that the above supplies and/or services and expenses have been delivered, performed, or rendered and the charges are

just and true, and that the amount claimed against Franklin County is due and unpaid after allowance of all just credits, and as substantiated by attached invoices.

Date: 2/13/2020 Signature of Department Head or Designee % Department Franklin County Board
Approved on By: de/

%&@W %/M S P s

Comments on claim not approved



STOTLAR-HERRIN LUMBER CO.

221 NORTH MAIN ST
BENTON, IL 62812

PHONE: (618) 439-4026

We appraciate youx busineszs!

PAGE NO 1

Cuat ¥o Job No Purchase Ordax Reference Tarms Clerk Date Time
413627 Campgal” Buo sy NET 10TH DS 2/ 6/20 | 12:37
Sold To: 8hip To:

FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD ‘d‘, 29~ 3T DUE DATE:  3/10/20 Docd 148063
202 N. MATN TERM#565 bakernraris
* INVOQICE *
BENTON IL 62812 SLERR: D David Stotlar rrEErarmerabe
TRX 041 ILLINOIS SALES TRX
OROR 294573

LN#] SEIPYRD ORDERER 1M 8EQ DESCRIPTION SUGG 19206 ¢} PRICE/FER EXTENSIONR

1 40 LF | FULLRNDP Wp233 11/4 FULL ROUND 40 1.04 /LF 41.60

2 12 EA | soM LJ SMITH SATIN NICKEL RAIL BRACK 12 7.49 /ER B9.B8

#% AMOUNT CEARGED TO BTORE AGCOUNT *+ 143.97 TARABLE 131.48
NON=-TAKABLE 0.00
SUBTOTRL 131.48
TAX AMOURT 12.49
TQTAL AMOUMT 143.97

Crocee

Xple by Cnwae
Recelved By




